1200000024

MHW PROPERTIES, INC.

MICHAEL H. WEISSER, President KIM RIEDY, Comptroller DARIA WEISSER, Chairman 801 N.E. 167th Street, 2nd Floor North Miami Beach, Fl 33162 Phone: (305) 690-9110 Fax: (305) 690-9550



Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

RE: Green Isle Associates, L.P.

Gentlemen:

Enclosed herein please find Application for Foreign Limited Partnership for authorization to Transact Business in Florida, Affidavit of Capital Contributions and our check in the amount of \$96.25 representing \$52.50 filing fee, \$35.00 registered agent and \$8.75 for certificate under seal.

Very truly yours,

July 10, 2002

GREEN ISLE ASSOCIATES, L.P. MHW PROPERTIES, INC., G.P.

Michael H. Werser he

MICHAEL H. WEISSER, President

MHW:kr Enclosures

_L.BRYAN JUL 1 5 2002

900006358069---1 -07/12/02--01053--009 ******96.25 *****96.25

x

Jul 10 02 10:27a

ŧ

Michael Weisser

p.1

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

1. Green Isle Associates, L.P. (Name of limited partnership as it is in the home state)
(Name of limited partnership as it is in the home state)
1. (Dreen Isle Associates LP (Name of limited partnership as it is in the home state) 2. (If name is unavailable, name under which the limited partnership proposes to register or transact business in Moriday. must contain the word "LIMITED" or "LTD.") 3. Delaware 4. August 49 2000 (State of Formation) 5. MHW Propresties, Inc. 4 H56032 (Name of Registered Agent for Service of Process)
(If name is unavailable, name under which the limited partnership proposes to register or transact husiness in the limited partnership proposes to register or transact husiness in the limited partnership proposes to register or transact husiness in the limited partnership proposes to register or transact husiness in the limited partnership proposes to register or transact husiness in the limited partnership proposes to register or transact husiness in the limited partnership proposes to register or transact husiness in the limited partnership proposes to register or transact husiness in the limited partnership proposes to register or transact husiness in the limited partnership proposes to register or transact husiness in the limited partnership proposes to register or transact husiness in the limited partnership proposes to register or transact husiness in the limited partnership proposes to register or transact husiness in the limited partnership proposes to register or transact husiness in the limited partnership proposes to register or transact husiness in the limited partnership proposes to register or transact husiness in the limited partnership proposes to register or transact husiness in the limited partnership proposes to register or transact husiness in the limited partnership proposes to register or transact husiness in the limited partnership proposes to register or transact husiness in the limited partnership proposes to register or transact husiness in the limited partnership proposes to register or transact husiness in the limited partnership proposes to register or transact husiness in the limited partnership proposes to register or transact husiness in the limited partnership proposes to register or transact husiness in the limited partnership proposes to register or transact husiness in the limited partnership proposes to register or transact husiness in the limited partnership proposes to register or transact husiness in the limited partnership proposes to register or transact husiness in the
must contain the word "LIMITED" or "LTD.")
3. Delaware 4. August 9 2000 Fig. (State of Formation)
(State of Formation) (Date of Formation)
5. MAW PRODUCTION IN # HELEDRO
5. MHW PRODERTIES, Inc. # H56032
A SPI AIS HO AT
6. <u>801 NE 167 STREET 2~4 Floor</u> (Street Address of Registered Office)
No Miam. Beach
(Zip Code)
7. Acceptance by the Registered Agent for Service of Process:
K. K. The
MUN AUN
(Agent must sign on this line) - Pres-re-
8. JOL NE 167 START 2nd FIDUR
No Miam: Beach FI 33142
No MiAm: BRACK F1 33162 (Address of registered office required in state of formation or, if not required, address of principal office.)
9. NAMES OF GENERAL PARTNERS STREET ADDRESS
MHW Properties The Bei NE 1675+ 72 Floor No MiAMi BEACH, M 33102
As MiAmi BEACH 7 33 102
10. <u>801 NS_167 SF 3nd FISH No Miami Beach F1 3316</u> (Office where Names, Addresses and Contributions of Limited Partners are kept.)
(Office where Names, Addresses and Contributions of Limited Partners are kept.)

 The limited partnership will undertake to keep the records listing the addresses and capital contributions of the limited partner or limited partners until the limited partnership's registration in Florida is canceled or withdrawn.

CONTINUED

449/9760/C

I.q

NTOOTTA ------

Ÿ.

Jul 10 02 10:28a M

Michael Weisser

p.2

801 NE 167 ST, 2" FLOOR 12. 16 -1 33 $\overline{}$ CAL (Mailing Address of Limited Partnership) Under penalties of perjury I, being duly sworn, declare that I have read the foregoing and know the contents thereof and that the facts stated herein are true and correct. FILED SONORATION SE 202 Signed this_ \mathcal{O} day of General-Partner-STATE OF Florida COUNTY OF Dade On this 10 day of Judy 4, 2002 _____, personally appeared before me, Michael H Weisser A who is personally known to me whose identity I proved on the basis of ______ junature) IJ. My Commission Expires:_ Seal Kim M. Riedy MY COMMISSION # DD053379 EXPIRES

December 19, 2005, BONDED THRU TROY FAIN INSURANCE, INC.

++97.926076

10 02 07:52a

AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS FOR A FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

BEFORE ME the undersigned personally appeared Michael H. Weisser Pres-MHW Areperties Erc a general partner of GAREN Isle ASSUCICIES LA, a (an) Drlawane. limited partnership, hereinafter referred to as the "Partnership", who certifies as follows:

1. The amount of capital contributions of the limited partners is S (00000,00)

2. The anticipated amount of the capital contributions of the limited partners that are allocated for the purposes of transacting business in Florida is $S_{1,000,00}$.

Under the penalties of perjury I, being duly sworn, declare that I have read the foregoing and know the contents thereof and that the facts stated herein are true and correct.

Martin Conor Signed this <u>(0</u> day of _ July General Partner STATE OF Flopida COUNTY OF DAde _day of _____ 205 On this _____, personally appeared before me, chael Huleisser A-who is personally known to me whose identity I proved on the basis of _____ - -Scal My Commission Expires: _ Kim M. Riedy MY COMMISSION # DD053379 EXPIRES December 19, 2005. BONDED THRU TROY FAIN INSURANCE, INC.